VENDORS LIST OVER $25,000
ALLTOWN BUS SERVICES, INC.

MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, INC.
E.C.H.O. JOINT AGREEMENT

CHILDREN'S HABILITATION CENTER

THE HINZ COMPANY

GORDON FOOD SERVICE, INC.

CDI DALLAS LLC

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
DYOPATH LLC

NEXTERA ENERGY SERVICES

QUALITY CONTROLS,INC

TRINITY ECO SOLUTIONS

ALL RIGHT SIGN

CENGAGE LEARNING

DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC
BUDD MECHANICAL SYSTEMS
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION,INC.

STAFFING OPTIONS & SOLUTIONS, INC.
CALIFORNIA FLOORING, LTD

T-MOBILE USAINC.

BNM PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES
PLANERA ARCHITECTS, INC.

COMCAST BUSINESS

MILESTONE THERAPY

PROGRESSUS THERAPY

JULIUS, MARGART DENISE

AMERICAN INSTITUTES FOR REASERCH
IMAGINE LEARNING

GUARDIAN

CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE, INC
WAREHOUSE DIRECT OFFICE PRODUCTS_424
CHICAGO HEIGHTS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
MIXED INCLUSION LLC

MORRISON CONSULTING INC

SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION

POSITIVE PROMOTIONS

AMERICAN EXPRESS

$1,128,371.75

$794,833.99
$739,453.99
$678,913.21
$217,209.00
$273,524.62
$232,899.62
$27,524 .49
$180,158.85
$76,424 13
$155,070.00
$154,317 .46
$32,154.72
$146,555.90
$125,488.02
$135,381.67
$139,210.36
$123,481.07
$44,343.00
$133,157.50
$110,457.50
$101,886.90
$48,851.49
$83,458.50
$76,469.85
$66,400.00
$55,950.00
$73,982.50
$71,506.05
$70,000.00
$65,887.64
$63,118.08
$61,531.25
$58,609.00
$58,192.46
$57,993.97
$57,590.41



TECHNOLOGY RESOURCE ADVISORS,INC.
KINSALE CONTRACTING GROUP, INC
ASSOCIATION SUPERVISION CURR & DEVLPMNT
GRIFFIN INSTITUTE OF PERFORMING ARTS
CLOVERLEAF FARMS

SILVER STRONG & ASSOCIATES LLC

HIMES, PETRARCA & FESTER ATTORNEYS
MARGO E. BROWN

RUSSELL, ANTWON T

HOLMES, ALBERT J.

A& C TREE SERVICE

ILLINOIS SCHOOL BUSINESS CONSULTANTS
HAUSER,IZZO,PETRARCA,GLEASON & STILL LLC
CREATIVE LEARNING SYSTEMS

NOLEN, MARIE A

AMERICAN READING COMPANY

APPLE COMPUTER, INC.

HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT ASSESSMENTS
WILLIAM H. SADLIER, INC.

$51,525.00
$51,000.00
$50,836.18
$26,400.00
$48,194.85
$44,973.16
$40,544 .25
$37,000.00
$27,447.00
$30,225.00
$25,200.00
$35,100.00
$34,155.00
$33,289.13
$26,112.89
$30,800.00
$28,367.00
$27,000.00
$26,058.14



