<b>VENDORS LIST OVER \$25,000</b>	
ALLTOWN BUS SERVICES, INC.	\$1,128,371.75
MAXIM HEALTHCARE SERVICES, INC.	\$794,833.99
E.C.H.O. JOINT AGREEMENT	\$739,453.99
CHILDREN'S HABILITATION CENTER	\$678,913.21
THE HINZ COMPANY	\$217,209.00
GORDON FOOD SERVICE, INC.	\$273,524.62
CDI DALLAS LLC	\$232,899.62
LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS	\$27,524.49
DYOPATH LLC	\$180,158.85
NEXTERA ENERGY SERVICES	\$76,424.13
QUALITY CONTROLS,INC	\$155,070.00
TRINITY ECO SOLUTIONS	\$154,317.46
ALL RIGHT SIGN	\$32,154.72
CENGAGE LEARNING	\$146,555.90
DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC	\$125,488.02
BUDD MECHANICAL SYSTEMS	\$135,381.67
MCGRAW-HILL EDUCATION, INC.	\$139,210.36
STAFFING OPTIONS & SOLUTIONS, INC.	\$123,481.07
CALIFORNIA FLOORING, LTD	\$44,343.00
T-MOBILE USA INC.	\$133,157.50
BNM PROFESSIONAL CONSULTING SERVICES	\$110,457.50
PLANERA ARCHITECTS, INC.	\$101,886.90
COMCAST BUSINESS	\$48,851.49
MILESTONE THERAPY	\$83,458.50
PROGRESSUS THERAPY	\$76,469.85
JULIUS, MARGART DENISE	\$66,400.00
AMERICAN INSTITUTES FOR REASERCH	\$55,950.00
IMAGINE LEARNING	\$73,982.50
GUARDIAN	\$71,506.05
CRISIS PREVENTION INSTITUTE, INC	\$70,000.00
WAREHOUSE DIRECT OFFICE PRODUCTS_424	\$65,887.64
CHICAGO HEIGHTS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	\$63,118.08
MIXED INCLUSION LLC	\$61,531.25
MORRISON CONSULTING INC	\$58,609.00
SCHOLASTIC EDUCATION	\$58,192.46
POSITIVE PROMOTIONS	\$57,993.97
AMERICAN EXPRESS	\$57,590.41

TECHNOLOGY RESOURCE ADVISORS,INC.	\$51,525.00
KINSALE CONTRACTING GROUP, INC	\$51,000.00
ASSOCIATION SUPERVISION CURR & DEVLPMNT	\$50,836.18
GRIFFIN INSTITUTE OF PERFORMING ARTS	\$26,400.00
CLOVERLEAF FARMS	\$48,194.85
SILVER STRONG & ASSOCIATES LLC	\$44,973.16
HIMES, PETRARCA & FESTER ATTORNEYS	\$40,544.25
MARGO E. BROWN	\$37,000.00
RUSSELL, ANTWON T	\$27,447.00
HOLMES, ALBERT J.	\$30,225.00
A& C TREE SERVICE	\$25,200.00
ILLINOIS SCHOOL BUSINESS CONSULTANTS	\$35,100.00
HAUSER,IZZO,PETRARCA,GLEASON & STILL LLC	\$34,155.00
CREATIVE LEARNING SYSTEMS	\$33,289.13
NOLEN, MARIE A	\$26,112.89
AMERICAN READING COMPANY	\$30,800.00
APPLE COMPUTER, INC.	\$28,367.00
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT ASSESSMENTS	\$27,000.00
WILLIAM H. SADLIER, INC.	\$26,058.14